e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ! W 426} 1 8 A e W 4261 1 8 /home/eb003653/edmmod

l

|

1 N REV el TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION B T I R T R T 510282 51N, SLOTTED SPRING 73 oo
: 1426118 —1 C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - W W W W W W - CHINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| 72 7
1 1426118 -2 C - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER - W W W W W W EEle JOCUMENTATION PALRACE [ e
\ - w w w w w w 1-22278-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 70 | O\
‘ 1426118 -6 C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER - : : : : : : VR OLDER. INSULATION SN
; 71426118 -1 C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS -

\ 71426118 -2 C - BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS

; 71426118 -6 C - LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~65 AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; giﬁé421 Eé??ﬁf&%ﬁ!lﬁéfﬁJLﬂ%E E;

: 71426118 -7 C - —~ - SPARE PARTS KIT ” : — -
; - 1 1 1 1 1 1 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54

w - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 53

: CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4XB) INS DISC 62

} TERMINAL NAME: .070 SERIES RECEPTACLE CONTACT 2|22 ]2 ]2 ]| ¢ 21803275 oCR, ok T, SE T (MoX20)DRAG | b

\ - w w w 1 1 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV IL 50

; AR o148 TYee RANGE T IR T R R 5180222 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59

\ WIRE 2.29 [.0390 INJ F 0.75MM* -1 .5MM? ;§:> o8

} E INSUL | 2.80 [.102 INJ F 1.70-2.40 [.0687-.095 INJ 57
- WIRE STRIP LENGTH = ={ APPL INSTRUCTION T IS S I I | So5eEo CAWL, PEED L

* S 3.50-4.50 [.138-.177 INIC = 408-8322 L =

: o - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54—
\ - TERMINAL = = FEED 53

} % APPL SPEC 114-3119 11.90 [.469 INI - 1 1 1 1 1 1 180301 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 50

\ - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 5

} z TERMINALS APPL IED - w w 1 1 1 1 £590753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50

1 = - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
- 345208 - - - - N T 13386751 CAM, PRE FEED 30 € 40 mm ST | 48

} - - - - - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47

\ = - w w w w w w 1320999-3 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46

} - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 530191~ PLUG, NYLON 45

w - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 13386601 RAM 44

l - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 590125~ WASHER, LAMINATED 43| C
; - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 530124~ WASHER, RAM 42

\ - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 41

} - 1 1 1 1 1 1 23241~ BALL, STEFL 40

w _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2222787 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39

} g%;% ng CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN & ~ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-1320922-1 DISC, INSULATION 38

: 1 ALG K L ENGTH [IN] - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37

\ - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36

: 1.50mm 1.59 +0.05 [.0B63 £.002 IN] |3-354778-7 [.2980] — 1 1 1 1 1 1 0o 05T RAM o=

| 7.00mm? 1.42 £0.05 [.056 +£.002 IN] 1-3547739-2 [.3050] _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320934-1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

} 0.75mm? 1.32 +0.05 [.052 £.002 IN] |2-354773-0 [.3090] -2 1212|222 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20) STRIP GUIDE | 33

* - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4) 30

: E> ,.\Q - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 3T <]
; _ _ _ 1i®ﬁ@ﬁﬁm - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320908-1 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

\ ® - - - ) |II|'. - 1 1 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29

} é % . - - ' - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -455888-7 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28

w SN - - B -2l 2 2|2 |22 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27

l 52 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26

; - * ~ ~ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 240792~ DRAG, TERMINAL 25

\ - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE D4

} © - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 9803714 SCR, SHC SHLD 03

\ o - - B - 1 - 1 1 - 1 £590472-2 STRIPPER 22

} o o - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10) STRIPPER 21 | B
; Ffﬁ -1 41 4| 4| 4| 4| 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4) STRIPPER | 20

\ g‘* - - B - | - 1 - 1 - 530472~ STRIPPER 19

‘ - - - 18

: e 1 — 1 — — 1 — - 1338684-1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT NO-CUT) 17

} ng RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. gﬁ; 16

} - M!!ﬂ 2. OGOREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. [

} g 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION lg

; SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - : : : : : 1 SRS ELEE SPRING. SHEAR -

} - 1 1 1 1 1 1 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 11

w N - | - '1 1 - 1 1 1320927 -1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY| 10 |—
} : N - 1 1 1 1 1 1 4620061 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g

} i ; N1 2 | 2| 2 1 1 1 1-1333205-7 ANV TL 3

| = 7
i > :

w S "bgﬁl - 1 1 1 1 1 1 8547721 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONTY| S

} % ; - 1 1 1 1 1 1 238011-4 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4

1 s N 2 | 2] 2 1 1 1 679440-2 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3

\ — ¢ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER D

} - N 2 | 2| 2 1 1 1 1 -456406-8 CRIMPER, WIRE 1

| i VIEW B ROTATED 180° _7 77— 72=71 ] =B | =2 | - PART NO DESCRIPTION L

: POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ [~ REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION A
| |/-\ ) QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST

‘ a " DIMENSIONS: mm [INCHESI|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _

: % Q ’_\%] DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _

| § TOLERANCES UNLESS

| =l S - ] OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: |DR >8NOVOO|APP  28NOVOO

| >l s (REF) - ! PLC DEC +0.5 [.02 [N] LL-LOFTHOUSE F.BACKHURST ARIE> * Incorporated

| ~| ° N — > PLC DEC +- CHK 18JANO] REL 18JANQT Harrisburg, PA 17105-3508

| § % |h ‘ ( ) é EEE,EE?&?;;;SBWSS LRJKL Eéigg 3 PLC DEC +- NAMEM.CUFFORD L.LOFTHOUSE —

: E : DIST @ ’ A1 | 0150-0270-04 RK [MARO4 QEEEE?;{URE: VA olDE FEED HD-T APPLICATOR |np-1 aPPL

B RECH e STE[TTaT e ision fecoms  [aer ToaTe | EonalEe Bl e | = | D) [R8° 1426118 o] G

‘ ; . —

: AWW%%VMQS N 03-MAR-06 | 08:01:11  eb003653 - | 5 = ~ 4 3 oo77a | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e




